
BY NAME
Andrei Afitsinski MAST - Maritime Asset Security  
  & Training    
Luciano Aglioni The Superyacht Group 
Mohammed Oceanco  
Al Barwani 
Sarah Jane Allen Griffin Marine Travel 
Terrence Allen Terry Allen Marine  
Toby Allies Pendennis Shipyard  
Neil Anderson DuPont    
AJ Anderson Wright Maritime Group 
Carlos Ara Arroyo Royal Spanish Yacht Services 
Chris Atkinson ACA Marine  
Patrick Bachofner Marshall Islands Yacht Registry 
Eduards Baginskis Lloyd’s TSB Offshore  
  International 
Don Bain  M/Y VAVA II  
Charlie Baker Charlie Baker Consultancy  
Pierre Balzan Melita Marine Group   
Quentin Bargate Bargate Murray Solicitors  
Simon Barlow Special Projects & Services  
Steven Bates Yacht Lifeline   
Martin Baum Pantaenius   
Alistair Bendall Alistair Bendall   
Konstantinos Benos M/Y Famare  
Manuel Berettieri Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  
Paolo Bianchi MDL Marinas Group   
Mariska Biesheuvel Hill Robinson Yacht  
  Management Consultants 
Stephen Birt Svitzer Marine   
Richard Blake Cayman Registry  
Michael Blake Palladium Technologies  
Bill Blount  Donald L Blount & Associates  

Christoph Boegemann Lürssen Werft   
Matthias Bosse Swiss Ocean Services  
Ralph Boulter Monaco Marine Group  
Hans Bouman Burgess    
Ellie Brade The Superyacht Group  
Mike Brandt Lift Emotion   
Mathieu Breau Edmiston    
Benigna Brederlow Wrede Consulting    
Laurent Bredy International Technic Marine  
Michael Breman Lürssen Werft  
Mike Brewer A1 Yacht Trade Consortium  
Karl Briffa  Transport Malta   
Tony Browne Porto Montenegro   
Bob Bryant Edmiston    
Scott Buchter Lasersec Systems   
Björn Burkert Pantaenius   
Simon Burt John Winterbotham & Partners  
Giovanna Cabbia Clyde & Co   
Phillip Cable MAST - Maritime Asset Security  
  & Training     
Manue Calvo YachtsXL.com   
Nicola Camuffo Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  
Laurence Carlier Global Marine Travel  
Frederic Castille AkzoNobel  
Antonio Caviglia Vicem Yachts  
Christophe Ceard Société Maritime Cote d’Azur  
Filippo Censi Buffarini Amico & Co  
Tom Chant British Marine Federation   
Costas Charalambous Global Marine Communications 
Andrew Charlier Ince & Co    
Thea Cheney The Superyacht Group  
Nic Clarke  Pure Superyacht Refit  
Joyce Clear ClearGroup International  

LIST OF DELEGATES

S/Y Antares  Patrick Yeoward 
SYBAss   Robert van Tol  
SYBAss   Theo Hooning  
SYBAss   Chris Van Hooren  
Tamsen Yachts  Jendrik Odenwald 
Tamsen Yachts  Chistian Schmoll  
Techman   Ian Hornsby  
Telemar Yachting  Andy Gifford  
Terry Allen Marine  Terrence Allen  
Thats It    Jean-Pierre Vernier 
Thats It   Andre Harpes 
The Superyacht Group Luciano Aglioni  
The Superyacht Group Ellie Brade  
The Superyacht Group Thea Cheney
The Superyacht Group Rebecca Dark
The Superyacht Group Caroline Hillier
The Superyacht Group Don Hoyt Gorman 
The Superyacht Group Jessica Kelly
The Superyacht Group Georgina Lucey  
The Superyacht Group Will Mathieson  
The Superyacht Group Liggie Pelekani 
The Superyacht Group Nige Pilcher  
The Superyacht Group Katie Poundall
The Superyacht Group Justin Ratcliffe  
The Superyacht Group Martin Redmayne 
Thierry Voisin  Thierry Voisin  
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Andree Kuschel  
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Dirk Henneberg 
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Robert Grimm  
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Thomas Alexander  
   Sperling   
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Dan Wupperman 
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Heike Ratz  
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems York Ilgner  
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Joern Erdmann 
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems Janne Silden 
Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  Isabelle Huet 
Transport Malta  Karl Briffa  
Transport Malta  Joseph Degabriele 
Trend Marine Products Greg Spray 
Trimline Super Yacht Interiors Nigel Spooner 
U-Boat Worx  Bert Houtman  
U-Boat Worx  Erik Hasselman 
U.K. Sailing Academy Jon Ely  
UMT International  Howard Rogers 
United Marine Aviation Alex McBarnet  
Valentijn Design  Peter Valentijn 
Veinland   Gerald Rynkowski 
Vicem Yachts  Antonio Caviglia 
Vicem Yachts  Ali Tanir  

Viking Recruitment  Mark Jaenicke 
Viking Recruitment  Paul Rutterford 
Volvo Penta Europe  Grethe Loretan Yllo 
Vripack   Marnix Hoekstra 
Ward and McKenzie  Ian Collett  
Wärtsilä   Terje Nordtun  
Wärtsilä   Frits Stillebroer 
Wärtsilä   Stefano De Marco 
Watkins Superyachts Adrian McCourt 
Westrec Marinas  Gary Groenewold 
World Fuel Services  Stephanie Wink 
World Fuel Services  Barnaby Skipwith 
World Fuel Services  Dennis Eley 
Wrede Consulting  Jon Kendall 
Wrede Consulting  Benigna Brederlow 
Wrede Consulting   Kay-Johannes Wrede 
Wright Maritime Group AJ Anderson  
Wright Maritime Group Erik Schiffelbian 
Wright Maritime Group Patrick Collins  
Yacht Carbon Offset  Mark Robinson  
Yacht Concepts & Construction Wim Koersvelt  
Yacht Lifeline  Steven Bates  
Yacht Lifeline  Tony Nicholson  
Yachting Partners  Franc Jansen  
International Group   
Yachting Protection  Enrico Sala  
YachtsXL.com  Roy Van Zoggel  
YachtsXL.com  Manuel Calvo  
YachtsXL.com  Maik Van Zoggel  
Zutler Special Services David Zutler  
   



Ian Collett  Ward and McKenzie  
Jason Collings Cayman Registry   
Patrick Collins Wright Maritime Group 
Gavin Conway MJM  
Robert Curry American Bureau of Shipping  
Steve Curtis Edmiston    
Rebecca Dark The Superyacht Group 
Engeljan de Boer Lloyd’s Register 
Dirk De Jong Oceanco 
Stefano De Marco Wärtsilä   
Eric de Meij Struik & Hamerslag  
Jeroen De Vries AkzoNobel 
Tom de Vries Koninklijke De Vries Scheepsbouw 
Henk de Vries III Koninklijke De Vries Scheepsbouw  
Merijn de Waard Superyacht Times   
Joseph Degabriele Transport Malta  
Philip Demler Demler Marine Projects  
Pino Di Mora Ocean Blue Management  
Kai Dittmar Metrica Interior  
Ludger Dohm- Mobelwerkstatten Vedder  
Zahlmann   
Dean du Toit National Marine Suppliers  
Michael Eaglen McMullen & Wing   
Peter Edwards Edmiston  
MaryAnne Edwards Superyacht Australia   
Dennis Eley World Fuel Services   
Joop Ellenbroek CCS Yacht Coating Services  
Jon Ely  U.K. Sailing Academy  
Joern Erdmann Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Will Faimatea Bond Technical Management  
Ian Fenton First Class Nautical   
Dan Filonowich Delta Marine  
Susan Fischer Marsh USA    
Jimmy Floyd Bradford Marine    
Didier Francart DuPont   
Paul Fuller  Sturge Taylor & Associates  
James Fwu  Horizon Group - Premier Yacht Co 
Anthony Galea DF Marine Consultancy  
Gabriel Garcia Sovereign Corporate Services   
Gonzalez   
Richard Gardiner Global Services   
Andy Gifford Telemar Yachting   
Alexandra Gill National Marine Suppliers  
Barry Gilmour Royale Oceanic   
Eric Goldring Goldring & Goldring   
Eva Grauls Pinmar    
Roland Grimberg BASF - Relius Coatings  
Robert Grimm Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Gary Groenewold Westrec Marinas  
Sonay Gunay 777 Yacht Group Company  
John Gunther Be Corporate Consulting  
Thomas Hackman ABB Marine   
Rupert Hansen Cox, Wootton, Griffin, Hansen  
  & Poulos   

Edward Harley Foster Pepper  
Andre Harpes Thats It    
Clive Harrison Döhle Private Clients  
Erik Hasselman U-Boat Worx  
Trevor Hawken Pendennis Shipyard  
Phil Heinz  InteliSea   
Dirk Henneberg Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Ken Hickling AkzoNobel  
Nick Hill  Hill Robinson Yacht  
  Management Consultants 
Caroline Hillier The Superyacht Group 
Tim Hodgdon Hodgdon Yachts   
Alexander Hoefling Lürssen Werft    
Wouter Hoek MTU Friedrichshafen  
Marnix Hoekstra Vripack   
Marcus Hogblom ABB Marine  
Kay Hogreve Abeking & Rasmussen Schiffs 
Theo Hooning SYBAss   
Cees Hopman Heinen & Hopman Engineering  
Roger Horner e3 Systems  
Ian Hornsby Techman    
Nick Horton Dorade Law  
Bert Houtman U-Boat Worx  
Don Hoyt Gorman The Superyacht Group  
Isabelle Huet Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Glyn Hutchinson Icon Connect  
York Ilgner Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Rasim Ilker 777 Yacht Group Company  
Remco Immink Ciris Capital   
Mark Jaenicke Viking Recruitment   
Franc Jansen Yachting Partners International   
  Group    
Barbara Jolly Abacus Trust Company  
Adrian Jones Blackstar  
Michael Jones Lloyd’s TSB Offshore  
  International 
Thomas Jones M/Y Lionheart   
Bram Jongepier De Voogt Naval Architects 
Bjorn Jonsson OK Hull  
Jens Jussen Multiplex     
Johan Kaasjager Amels    
Thorsten Kattenbusch Metrica Interior  
Marc Kelly  Palma Refit   
Jessica Kelly The Superyacht Group 
Jon Kendall Wrede Consulting  
Mohammed Khan Superyacht Interiors NZ  
Rene Kiers Pels Rijcken & Droogleever   
  Fortuijn    
Wayne Knibbs Pantaenius   
Ian Knight  M/Y VAVA II   
Stephan Knorr MTU     
Wim Koersvelt Yacht Concepts & Construction 
Willem Konings Lloyd’s Register   
Sietse Koopmans M/Y Zeepaard  

Monaco Marine Group Vincent Larroque  
Monaco Marine Group Ralph Boulter  
Moore Stephens Isle of Man Ayuk Ntuiabane  
Morley Yachts  Tim Morley 
MTN Satellite Communications Derik Wagner  
MTN Satellite Communications Patty Lengel  
MTN Satellite Communications Kerry Pettitt  
MTN Satellite Communications Juliette Warter  
MTU   Daniel Ramoli 
MTU   Stephan Knorr  
MTU Friedrichshafen  Wouter Hoek  
MTU Friedrichshafen  Carsten Panke 
Muehlhan   Andreas Krueger  
Multiplex   Jens Jussen  
Multiplex   Arun Maheswaren  
M/Y Famare  Konstantinos Benos 
M/Y Lionheart  Thomas Jones 
M/Y VAVA II  Brendan O’Shannassy 
M/Y VAVA II  Ian Knight   
M/Y VAVA II  Don Bain   
M/Y Zeepaard  Sietse Koopmans  
National Marine Suppliers Dean du Toit  
National Marine Suppliers Alexandra Gill  
Nautical Structures  Rick Thomas  
NCP Group  Enzo Sovitti  
NCP Group  Roko Vuletic  
Newcruise - Yacht Projects  Frank Neubelt  
& Design   
Newmar Overseas  Rory Marshall  
Newton Europe  Tom Robins  
Nobiskrug   Bernd Liedtke 
Novi Link   Klaudio Marcelic  
Ocean Blue Management Marina Vardanyan 
Ocean Blue Management Pino Di Mora  
Oceanco   Mohammed 
   Al Barwani 
Oceanco   Dirk De Jong 
Oceanlux   Michael Wilson 
OK Hull   Snorri Valdimarsson 
OK Hull   Bjorn Jonsson 
Other Angle  Jean-Christophe Lenoir 
Oversee Yachts  Christina Norris 
Palladium Technologies Scott Sparks 
Palladium Technologies Michael Blake 
Palma Refit  Marc Kelly  
Pantaenius  Michelle van der Merwe 
Pantaenius  Björn Burkert 
Pantaenius  Martin Baum 
Pantaenius  Richard Stubbs 
Pantaenius  Wayne Knibbs 

Pantaenius  Felix Zimmermann  
Pastrovich Studio  Stefano Pastrovich  
Pels Rijcken &   Rene Kiers  
Droogleever Fortuijn  
Pendennis Shipyard  Toby Allies 
Pendennis Shipyard  Trevor Hawken  
Pinmar   Remy Millott  
Pinmar   Eva Grauls 
Portland Port  Amanda Milner  
Porto Montenegro  Tony Browne  
Porto Montenegro  Kosmas Sakalidis  
Pure Superyacht Refit Nic Clarke  
Quantum Marine Engineering Michael Perkins  
Randall & Quilter  Paul Miller   
Investment Holdings  
Remote Diagnostic Technologies Glen Taylor 
RINA Services  Paolo Moretti 
Rolls-Royce  Jan Wall 
Royal Spanish Yacht Services Carlos Ara Arroyo 
Royal Van Lent Shipyard Dick van Lent 
Royal Van Lent Shipyard  Peter Van Mil 
Royal Van Lent Shipyard  Koos Zitman 
Royale Oceanic  Barry Gilmour  
Rybovich   Carlos Vidueira 
Salamanca Group  Norma Trease 
Schiffbaukontor  Jens Meyer  
Seele Sedak  Ralf Scheurer 
Sensory International Marine Nigel Sherlock  
Sky Stream  Peter Salde 
Société Maritime Cote d’Azur Christophe Ceard 
Sovereign Corporate Services  Gabriel Garcia 
Gonzalez     
Special Projects & Services Simon Barlow  
Special Projects & Services Julie Young  
Struik & Hamerslag  Eric de Meij  
Struik & Hamerslag  Marco Struik  
Studio Scanu  Carol Vasseur Scanu  
Sturge Taylor & Associates Burr Taylor  
Sturge Taylor & Associates Paul Fuller  
Superyacht Australia  Mary Anne   
   Edwards  
Superyacht Australia  Victori Smith  
Superyacht Interiors NZ Gerard van Tilborg 
Superyacht Interiors NZ Mohammed Khan  
Superyacht Solutions Chris Layton  
Superyacht Times  Merijn de Waard  
Svitzer Marine  Stephen Birt 
Swiss Ocean Services Andri Largiader  
Swiss Ocean Services Matthias Bosse  
Swiss Ocean Services Michael Zerr  



Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  Mauro Parodi  
First Class Nautical  Ian Fenton  
FL Product  Marc Schulz  
Floating Life  Andrea Pezzini  
Floattech   Cor Meedendorp 
Foster Pepper  Edward Harley 
Fraser Yachts  Hein Velema  
Gateley   Bruce Virgo 
Germanischer Lloyd Group Martin Richter 
Germanischer Lloyd Group Peter Rüsch 
Germanischer Lloyd Group Lutz Laubenstein 
Germanischer Lloyd Group Inga-Kristin Schroder 
Global Marine  Costas Charalambous 
Communications  
Global Marine Travel  Laurence Carlier 
Global Services  Richard Gardiner  
Goldring & Goldring  Eric Goldring 
Griffin Marine Travel  Jennifer Lee Wright 
Griffin Marine Travel  Sarah Jane Allen 
Hanseatic Marine  Guido Krass 
Hanseatic Marine  Nicholas Stark 
Heinen & Hopman Engineering Cees Hopman 
Hempel Paints  Leendert van Veen  
Hill Dickinson  James Lawson  
Hill Dickinson  Alex Teji   
Hill Dickinson  Fergal Quinn 
Hill Robinson Yacht  Mariska Biesheuvel 
Management Consultants    
Hill Robinson Yacht  Nick Hill
Management Consultants 
Hill Robinson Yacht  Ian Lubcke 
Management Consultants 
Hodgdon Yachts  Ed Roberts  
Hodgdon Yachts   Tim Hodgdon  
Holman Fenwick Willan Jay Tooker  
Horizon Group -   Frank Kuo   
Premier Yacht Co  
Horizon Group -   James Fwu  
Premier Yacht Co  
Icon Connect  Glyn Hutchinson 
Icon Yachts  Stephan Vitus 
Ince & Co   Albert Levy 
Ince & Co   Andrew Charlier  
Inmarsat   Kartik Sinha 
InteliSea    Dan Mickelsen 
InteliSea    Phil Heinz  
International Technic Marine Marc Ovanessian 
International Technic Marine Laurent Bredy 
Isle Of Man Financial Trust Lisa Osland 
ITW Industrial Finishing Steve Scott 

ITW Industrial Finishing Stephen Mannouch 
JFA Yachts  Siou Michel 
John Winterbotham & Partners   Mike Worthington-  
   Leese 
John Winterbotham & Partners Simon Burt  
Koninklijke De Vries Scheepsbouw Tom de Vries 
Koninklijke De Vries Scheepsbouw Henk de Vries III 
Koninklijke De Vries Scheepsbouw Bas Neperpelt  
Lasersec Systems  Scott Buchter  
Lasersec Systems  Alexande Murbach  
Lift Emotion  Mike Brandt  
Lloyd’s Register  Carlo Russo  
Lloyd’s Register  Engeljan de Boer  
Lloyd’s Register  Willem Konings  
Lloyd’s TSB Offshore Eduards Baginskis  
International  
Lloyd’s TSB Offshore Michael Jones  
International   
Lürssen Werft  Michael Breman 
Lürssen Werft   Bernhard Urban 
Lürssen Werft  Alexander Hoefling 
Lürssen Werft  Christoph Boegemann  
Magnus Marine  Matthew Scales 
Magnus Marine Ltd  Ian Poingdestre 
Mankiewicz Gebraco Thomas Schultz 
Marina Barcelona 92  Alexander Swain 
Marina Barcelona 92  Dani Puig   
Marioff  Corporation Oy Robin Merus  
MarQuip   Maurice Smit 
Marsh USA  Susan Fischer 
Marshall Islands Yacht Registry Eugene Sweeney  
Marshall Islands Yacht Registry Alexander von Stein  
Marshall Islands Yacht Registry Marc Verburg  
Marshall Islands Yacht Registry Patrick Bachofner  
MAST - Maritime Asset  Andrei Afitsinski  
Security & Training
MAST - Maritime Asset  Natasha Terrell 
Security & Training  
MAST - Maritime Asset  Phillip Cable 
Security & Training  
Master Yachts Consultancy Richard Masters  
McMullen & Wing  Michael Eaglen  
MDL Marinas Grou  Paolo Bianchi  
Melita Marine Group  Pierre Balzan  
Metrica Interior  Thorsten Kattenbusch 
Metrica Interior  Bodo Kuhnhenn  
Metrica Interior  Kai Dittmar  
MJM   Gavin Conway
Mobelwerkstatten Vedder Ludger
   Dohm-Zahlmann 

Guido Krass Hanseatic Marine
Andreas Krueger Muehlhan     
Bodo Kuhnhenn Metrica Interior   
Pieter Kuiper ARN Advisory   
Frank Kuo  Horizon Group - Premier Yacht Co 
Andree Kuschel Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Andri Largiader Swiss Ocean Services  
Vincent Larroque Monaco Marine Group  
Lutz Laubenstein Germanischer Lloyd Group  
James Lawson Hill Dickinson   
Chris Layton Superyacht Solutions  
Cyril Le Sourd Constructions Mecaniques de   
  Normandie    
Jennifer Lee Wright Griffin Marine Travel  
Patty Lengel MTN Satellite Communications  
Jean-Christophe Other Angle  
Lenoir 
John Leonida Clyde & Co   
Albert Levy Ince & Co    
Bernd Liedtke Nobiskrug    
Grethe Loretan Yllo Volvo Penta Europe 
Ian Lubcke Hill Robinson Yacht 
  Management Consultants 
Georgina Lucey The Superyacht Group 
Robb Maass Alley, Maass, Rogers & Lindsay  
Arun Maheswaren Multiplex   
Stephen Mannouch ITW Industrial Finishing 
Klaudio Marcelic Novi Link   
Stephane Marcelli Atlantic Refit Centre  
Laura Marchisio Bond Technical Management 
Jacqueline Lyne Edmiston  
Rory Marshall Newmar Overseas    
Carmen Martinez Clyde & Co  
Maceira 
Richard Masters Master Yachts Consultancy  
Will Mathieson The Superyacht Group  
Alex McBarnet United Marine Aviation  
Adrian McCourt Watkins Superyachts  
Cor Meedendorp Floattech    
Robin Merus Marioff  Corporation Oy  
Jens Meyer Schiffbaukontor 
Siou Michel JFA Yachts  
Dan Mickelsen InteliSea     
Kelly Miller Caterpillar   
Paul Miller  Randall & Quilter Investment   
  Holdings    
Remy Millott Pinmar    
Amanda Milner Portland Port    
Paolo Moretti RINA Services    
Andrew Morgan Affinity Management Services  
Tim Morley Morley Yachts  
Alexander Murbach Lasersec Systems  
Bas Neperpelt Koninklijke De Vries  
  Scheepsbouw  

Frank Neubelt Newcruise - Yacht Projects 
  & Design   
Chris Nicholls AirWave    
Tony Nicholson Yacht Lifeline   
Bert Nieuwenhuizen Boero Bartolomeo  
Terje Nordtun Wärtsilä    
Christina Norris Oversee Yachts   
Andrew North AN Consulting International   
Ayuk Ntuiabane Moore Stephens Isle of Man  
Martyn Oates Affinity Management Services  
Jendrik Odenwald Tamsen Yachts   
Brendan O’Shannassy M/Y VAVA II  
Lisa Osland Isle Of Man Financial Trust 
Dirk Ostin  Abeking & Rasmussen Schiffs  
Marc Ovanessian International Technic Marine  
Gary Owen Dimension Polyant   
Carsten Panke MTU Friedrichshafen   
Mark Parady Caterpillar    
Mauro Parodi Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  
Stefano Pastrovich Pastrovich Studio   
Makis Pavlatos A1 Yacht Trade Consortium  
Liggie Pelekani The Superyacht Group  
Michael Perkins Quantum Marine Engineering  
Kerry Pettitt MTN Satellite Communications  
Andrea Pezzini Floating Life   
Femke Piening ADCO Technik    
Nigel Pilcher The Superyacht Group  
Ian Poingdestre Magnus Marine Ltd  
Katie Poundall The Superyacht Group 
Dani Puig  Marina Barcelona 92  
Fergal Quinn Hill Dickinson   
Daniel Ramoli MTU     
Justin Ratcliffe The Superyacht Group 
Heike Ratz Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems 
David Reams Camper & Nicholsons 
  International   
Martin Redmayne The Superyacht Group 
Martin Richter Germanischer Lloyd Group 
Ed Roberts Hodgdon Yachts  
Tom Robins Newton Europe  
Mark Robinson Yacht Carbon Offset  
Howard Rogers UMT International   
Enzo Romano Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  
Nico Roper Atlas Paint Consultants  
Jim Ruffolo Burger Boat Company 
Peter Rüsch Germanischer Lloyd Group 
Carlo Russo Lloyd’s Register  
Paul Rutterford Viking Recruitment  
Gerald Rynkowski Veinland   
Stefano Saione  Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani 
Kosmas Sakalidis  Porto Montenegro  
Enrico Sala Yachting Protection  
Peter Salde Sky Stream  
Matthew Scales Magnus Marine  



Ralf Scheurer Seele Sedak   
Erik Schiffelbian Wright Maritime Group  
Chistian Schmoll Tamsen Yachts   
Ronno Schouten De Voogt Naval Architects  
Inga-Kristin Schroder Germanischer Lloyd Group  
Thomas Schultz Mankiewicz Gebraco  
Marc Schulz FL Product   
Steve Scott ITW Industrial Finishing  
Daniela Serra Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  
Nigel Sherlock Sensory International Marine  
John Shinske Evolution Yacht Agents  
Elena Shkots Bargate Murray Solicitors 
Janne Silden Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems 
Peter Simpson Cayman Registry   
Kartik Sinha Inmarsat  
Barnaby Skipwith World Fuel Services  
Maurice Smit MarQuip   
Victoria Smith Superyacht Australia  
Peter Southgate Cayman Registry   
Enzo Sovitti NCP Group   
Scott Sparks Palladium Technologies 
Thomas Alexander Thyssenkrupp Marine Sperling   
  Systems    
Nigel Spooner Trimline Super Yacht Interiors  
Greg Spray Trend Marine Products  
Nicholas Stael Deckers Ocean Attire 
Von Holstein 
Simon Stansfield Döhle Private Clients   
Nicholas Stark Hanseatic Marine   
Frits Stillebroer Wärtsilä   
Marco Struik Struik & Hamerslag    
Richard Stubbs Pantaenius   
Alexander Swain Marina Barcelona 92   
Eugene Sweeney Marshall Islands Yacht Registry  
Jojo Szota Dorade Law   
Ali Tanir  Vicem Yachts   
Glen Taylor Remote Diagnostic Technologies 
Burr Taylor Sturge Taylor & Associates  
Alex Teji  Hill Dickinson  
Natasha Terrell MAST - Maritime Asset Security  
  & Training     
Rick Thomas Nautical Structures   
Adrian Tinkler Burgess   
Robert Tobin Döhle Private Clients 
Jay Tooker  Holman Fenwick Willan  
Norma Trease Salamanca Group 
Bernhard Urban Lürssen Werft    
Snorri Valdimarsson OK Hull 
Peter Valentijn Valentijn Design    
Michelle van Pantaenius 
der Merwe 
Marcel van der Spek Esthec  
Jaap van der Velde Amels  
Kees Van Doorn Alewijnse Marine Systems   

Chris Van Hooren SYBAss   
Dick van Lent Royal Van Lent Shipyard  
Peter Van Mil Royal Van Lent Shipyard  
Ad van Schalkwijk Cayman Registry   
Nikaj van Tiel De Voogt Naval Architects 
Gerard van Tilborg Superyacht Interiors NZ  
Robert van Tol SYBAss    
Leendert van Veen Hempel Paints   
Roy Van Zoggel YachtsXL.com  
Maik Van Zoggel YachtsXL.com
Erik Vandervreken EUdrive  
Marina Vardanyan Ocean Blue Management  
Alison Vassallo Fenech & Fenech   
Carol Vasseur Scanu Studio Scanu  
Carlo Vehbi CYR Class Yacht Rome  
Hein Velema Fraser Yachts  
Marc Verburg Marshall Islands Yacht Registry  
Jean-Pierre Vernier Thats It    
Carlos Vidueira Rybovich    
Bruce Virgo Gateley  
Stephan Vitus Icon Yachts   
Thierry Voisin Thierry Voisin  
Fredrik von Heland Fagerdala Marine Systems   
Alexander von Stein Marshall Islands Yacht Registry  
Roko Vuletic NCP Group   
Derik Wagner MTN Satellite Communications  
Jan Wall  Rolls-Royce    
Juliette Warter MTN Satellite Communications  
Anna Wilkins Clyde & Co   
Michael Wilson Oceanlux    
Stephanie Wink World Fuel Services   
Victoria Wood Edmiston    
Mike Worthington- John Winterbotham & Partners  
Leese   
Kay-Johannes Wrede Consulting    
Wrede  
Dan Wupperman Thyssenkrupp Marine Systems  
Patrick Yeoward S/Y Antares   
Julie Young Special Projects & Services  
Peter Zandstra Akerboom Yacht Equipment  
Michael Zerr Swiss Ocean Services  
Felix Zimmermann Pantaenius  
Koos Zitman Royal Van Lent Shipyard   
David Zutler Zutler Special Services  
   

BY COMPANY
777 Yacht Group Company Sonay Gunay  
777 Yacht Group Company Rasim Ilker  
A1 Yacht Trade Consortium Mike Brewer  
A1 Yacht Trade Consortium Makis Pavlatos 
Abacus Trust Company Barbara Jolly 
ABB Marine  Thomas Hackman 
ABB Marine  Marcus Hogblom  
Abeking & Rasmussen Schiffs Dirk Ostin  
Abeking & Rasmussen Schiffs Kay Hogreve 
ACA Marine  Chriz Atkinson  
ADCO Technik   Femke Piening 
Affinity Management Services Andrew Morgan 
Affinity Management Services Martyn Oates  
AirWave   Chris Nicholls 
Akerboom Yacht Equipment Peter Zandstra  
AkzoNobel  Ken Hickling 
AkzoNobel  Frederic Castille 
AkzoNobel  Jeroen De Vries 
Alewijnse Marine Systems  Kees Van Doorn 
Alistair Bendall  Alistair Bendall  
Alley, Maass, Rogers & Lindsay Rob Maass 
Amels   Johan Kaasjager 
Amels   Jaap van der Velde 
American Bureau of Shipping Robert Curry  
Amico & Co   Filippo Censi Buffarini 
AN Consulting International  Andrew North  
ARN Advisory  Pieter Kuiper 
Atlantic Refit Centre  Stephane Marcelli  
Atlas Paint Consultants Nico Roper  
Bargate Murray Solicitors Elena Shkots 
Bargate Murray Solicitors Quentin Bargate 
BASF - Relius Coatings Roland Grimberg  
Be Corporate Consulting John Gunther  
Blackstar   Adrian Jones 
Boero Bartolomeo  Bert Nieuwenhuizen  
Bond Technical Management Laura Marchisio  
Bond Technical Management Will Faimatea  
Bradford Marine   Jimmy Floyd  
British Marine Federation  Tom Chant  
Burger Boat Company Jim Ruffolo  
Burgess   Adrian Tinkler 
Burgess   Hans Bouman 
Camper & Nicholsons David Reams  
International   
Caterpillar   Mark Parady 
Caterpillar   Kelly Miller 
Cayman Registry  Richard Blake 
Cayman Registry  Jason Collings 
Cayman Registry  Peter Simpson 

Cayman Registry  Peter Southgate  
Cayman Registry  Ad van Schalkwijk 
CCS Yacht Coating Services Joop Ellenbroek 
Charlie Baker Consultancy Charlie Baker  
Ciris Capital  Remco Immink 
ClearGroup International Joyce Clear 
Clyde & Co  John Leonida  
Clyde & Co  Anna Wilkins 
Clyde & Co  Carmen Martinez   
   Maceira  
Clyde & Co  Giovanna Cabbia  
Constructions Mecaniques  Cyril Le Sourd  
de Normandie
Cox, Wootton, Griffin,  Rupert Hansen  
Hansen & Poulos   
CYR Class Yacht Rome Carlo Vehbi  
De Voogt Naval Architects Bram Jongepier 
De Voogt Naval Architects Nikaj van Tiel  
De Voogt Naval Architects Ronno Schouten  
Deckers Ocean Attire Nicholas Stael Von   
   Holstein   
Delta Marine  Dan Filonowich  
Demler Marine Projects Philip Demler  
DF Marine Consultancy Anthony Galea  
Dimension Polyant  Gary Owen  
Döhle Private Clients  Robert Tobin 
Döhle Private Clients  Clive Harrison 
Döhle Private Clients  Simon Stansfield 
Donald L Blount & Associates Bill Blount 
Dorade Law  Nick Horton 
Dorade Law  Jojo Szota 
DuPont   Neil Anderson  
DuPont   Didier Francart 
e3 Systems  Roger Horner 
Edmiston   Mathieu Breau  
Edmiston   Peter Edwards  
Edmiston   Bob Bryant 
Edmiston   Victoria Wood  
Edmiston   Steve Curtis 
Edmiston   Jacqueline Lyne 
Esthec   Marcel van der Spek  
EUdrive   Erik Vandervreken 
Evolution Yacht Agents John Shinske  
Fagerdala Marine Systems  Fredrik von Heland 
Fenech & Fenech  Alison Vassallo  
Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani Stefano Saione  
Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  Nicola Camuffo 
Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  Daniela Serra  
Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  Enzo Romano 
Fincantieri Cantieri Navali Italiani  Manuel Berettieri 


